

## Product specification

Date: 20190424

Created By: Britt Ekman

Article number	12003
Article name (incl. Number of units and weight)	Anamma Vegobullar 8x300g
Brand	Anamma
Net weight trade unit	2,4
Ingredients	Water, SOY PROTEIN (22%), rapeseed oil, onion, spices, salt, corn starch, apple extract, pea fibre, pea starch, natural flavours (including nutmeg, cinnamon), stabilizer (methylcellulose).
Maximum storage temperature °C	-18
Consumer storage instructions	Frozen food, should not be refrozen after being defrosted. Storing: -18 °C or colder.
Shelf life (days)	605
Recycling	Recycle as plastic packaging.
Free from code	FREE_FROM_GLUTEN
Accreditation code	NYCKELHALET

Nutrition values			
Serving size	100	75	
Unit of measurement for serving size	GRM	GRM	
Nutrition values per	100 g	75 g	% RI
Energy, kJ	750	562	7
Energy, kcal	179	134	7
Fat, g	10	7,7	11
of which saturates, g	0,9	0,7	3
Carbohydrate, g	3,9	2,9	1
of which sugars, g	1,6	1,2	1
Protein, g	15	12	23
Salt, g	1,0	0,8	13
fiber, g	5,1	3,9	

Allergens	
AW,Cereals containing gluten	Free from
AC,Crustaceans	-
AE,Eggs	-
AF,Fish	-
AP,Peanuts	-
AY,Soybeans	Contains

## Product specification

Date: 20190424

AM,Milk	-
AN,Tree nuts	-
BC,Celery	-
BM,Mustard	-
AS,Sesame seeds	-
AU,Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	-
NL,Lupine	-
UM,Molluscs	-